COLTS 3 YEARS OLD (CLASS 8)

sponsored by:
ALBIDAYER STUD

Chantilly Q076

AHO European Breeders' 6 - 7 August

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
88 EA ARJEN EL MARWTEYN TYPE 195 19 19 195 19 %
20/03/2013 Bay ZT MARWTEYN x ANCHOLY ALI by R ALI BEY H&N 19.5 18.7519.25 195 19.25  96.25

1 o} HAMPE-KLINGEBIEL, KATHRIN (DEU) B&T 185] 18 | 18 11851185 9LS
wner: - y
Breeder: EOS ARABIANS (DEU) LEGS 155 15.25 16.5 16 15.75 79
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 185 185 185 19 185 93
SCORE: 91.15 91.5 89.591.2592.5 91
85 POSEIDON OS TYPE 19 19 19 195 19 95.5
05/07/2013 Bay AJMAN MONISCIONE x MARYAH OS by MARAJJ (US) H&N 18.7518.75 185 18.75 185  93.25
2 o GESTUT OSTERHOF (DEU) B&T 175 175 17 175 175 87
wner:
Breeder: GESTUT OSTERHOF (DEU) LEGS 15.75/15.5 |16.25| 16 | 16 79.5
Handler: KATRIEN VANDYCKE MOVE 19 185 19 195 19 95
SCORE: 90.05 90 89.2589.7591.25 90
86 PAN AL SHARIF TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5
12/06/2013 Bay MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE (IT) x NAPLES BELITZE by H&N 18.25 18.25 18.75 18.75 18.75  92.75
3 SOHARQ BA%{T;QTh Eqil/ Vrebotten (NOR) B&T 18 175 17.5 175 175 88
wner: Ragnhi or Egil / Vrebotten
Breeder: Ragnhild & Thor Egil / Vrebotten (NOR) LEGS 155 15.25 155 15.25 155 77
Handler: ERIK DORSSERS MOVE 19 18 19 19 185 93.5
SCORE: 89.15 89.25 88 89.7589.5 89.25
84 FARID IBN AMIR TYPE 19 19 185 19 185 94
06/07/2013 Bay AMIR IBN AL AMRYA x FARIDA BINT KHIDAR by H&N 18,5 18 18.2518.75 185 92
4 gH'DABS Arabians (DEU B&T 18 18 175 175 18 89
Quiner: Sax Aranians { (DEL) LEGS 1575 15 15 155 155 7675
Handler: Sebastian Hanf3 MOVE 18,5 19 18 19 185 93
SCORE: 88.95 89.75 89 87.2589.75 89
83 MARIUS MADONNNA KA TYPE 185 19 19 19 185 94
05/08/2013 Bay QR MARC (US) x FS MAGNUMS MADONNA by H&N 18.7518.25 18.5 185 18.25 92.25
5 gAGNL-J'\KAN?CYf: ERABIANS BEL B&T 18 |175] 18 | 18 |175 89
e K onE NS (BE)L) LEGS 15.7515.25 155 15.25 155  77.25
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 18 185 18 185 185 91.5
SCORE: 88.80 89 88.5 89 89.2588.25
82 KAS GIGI L'AMOROSO TYPE 185 19 18 185 185 92.5
27/09/2013 Grey AJMAN MONISCIONE x SHEIKA MAF by BELLMAN H&N 185 1825 18 185 185  91.75
6 '(\)"AF . WENCHE ROEFS (BEL B&T 175 175 17 175 175 87
S I i QOLRS (BE)L) LEGS 1575 15.25 15.75 155 15.75 78
Handler: Juan Murillo MOVE 185 185 18 185 185 92

SCORE: 88.25

88.7588.5 86.7588.5 88.75

A: Dr. Aragno Gianmarco, B: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed Fathy, C: Mr. Dahmen Doug, E: Mrs. Schibler Renata, F: Mr. Trela Marek
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COLTS 3 YEARS OLD (CLASS 8)

sponsored by:
ALBIDAYER STUD

RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Tota
87 SUNDOWN K.A. (BE) TYPE
20/05/2013 Grey QR MARC (US) x L SERENELLA by TURKI AL HEAD
RAYYAN NECK
Owner: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) B&T
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) ERONT LEGS
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA) HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT
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